Offor Cleleties

INJECTABLES

BOTOX/XEOMIN/DYSPORT

LIP FILLER
LIP FILLER (HALF)
FILLER PER SYRINGE

DISSOLVING OF FILLER

LASEMD ULTRA

FULL FACE

FULL FACE & NECK

LASER GENESIS

FULL FACE
FACE & NECK

SCAR THERAPY

LASER VEIN REMOVAL

PER AREA

HAIR RESTORATION

PRF INJECTIONS (4)

LASEMD & KERLASE (6)

732-835-7735

$14/UNIT

$650
$400
$650

$500

$399

$599

$250
$400

$225

$299

$2400

$2999

@OUTLASTAESTHETICS

PRICETVLTIST

LASER HAIR REMOVAL (6 SESSIONS)

SMALL AREA $399
(LIP,CHIN)
MEDIUM AREA $999

(UNDERARMS,BIKINI)

LARGE AREA $1299

(FULL ARMS, 1/2 LEGS, BRAZILIAN)

EXTRA LARGE AREA $1799

(FULL LEGS, CHEST, BACK)

TOTAL SKIN SOLUTION:

RF MICRONEEDLING + LASEMD ULTRA

FULL FACE $999+

FACE & NECK $1499+

RADIO FREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING

FULL FACE $800
PACKAGE OF 3 $2200
FULL FACE & NECK $1300
PACKAGE OF 3 $3600

PDO THREADS

LIPS $250
SMOOTH (PER AREA) $200
LIFTING (PER AREA) $2500

OUTLASTAESTHETICS.COM



Offor Cleleties

PRICETVLTIST

SKINBETTER SCIENCE

ALPHARET

ALPHARET PEEL PADS
ALTO ADVANCED

ALTO

A-TEAM DUO

EVEN TONE

EYEMAX ALPHARET
INTERFUSE LINES
INTERFUSE EYE
INTERFUSE FACE/NECK
OXYGEN INFUSION WASH
SOLO HYDRATING MENS
TONESMART COMPACT SPF 68
TONESMART LOTION SPF 75
TECHNO NECK CREAM

TRIO REBALANCING MOISTURE

SKINMEDICA

AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING WASH
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE SPF 32

HAs REJUVENATING HYDRATOR

TNS ADVANCED+ SERUM

732-835-7735

$135
$115
$190
$165
$155
$155
$120
$140
$115
$135

$48
$160

$65

$75
$145

$150

$48
$134
$40
$184

$295

@OUTLASTAESTHETICS

FACIALS

DIAMOND GLOW $175
DIAMOND GLOW (3) $475
DIAMOND GLOW PLUS $200
SIGNATURE STAR $475
SIGNATURE STAR (3) $1200
CHEMICAL PEEL $125
CUSTOM MICROCHANNEL $600+
FAUX-TOX $150
TEEN FACIAL $125
ADD ONS

DERMAPLANING $50
HYDROJELLY MASK $25
THREADS W. LIP FILLER $150
LED LIGHT THERAPY (30 MINS) $50

LASER HAIR REMOVAL (1 SESSION)

SMALL AREA $99
(LIP,CHIN)

MEDIUM AREA $199
(UNDERARMS,BIKINI)

LARGE AREA $249
(FULL ARMS, 1/2 LEGS, BRAZILIAN)

EXTRA LARGE AREA $349

(FULL LEGS, CHEST, BACK)

OUTLASTAESTHETICS.COM



