Outtout Restretics

PRICELIST

INJECTABLES		LASER HAIR REMOVAL (6	SESSIONS)
BOTOX/XEOMIN/DYSPORT	\$ 1 4 / U N I T	S M A L L A R E A	\$ 3 9 9
LIP FILLER	\$ 6 5 0	(LIP,CHIN)	
LIP FILLER (HALF)	\$ 4 0 0	MEDIUM AREA	\$ 9 9 9
FILLER PER SYRINGE	\$ 6 5 0	(UNDERARMS, BIKINI)	
DISSOLVING OF FILLER	\$500	LARGE AREA	\$1299
		(FULL ARMS, 1/2 LEGS, BRAZILIAN)	
LASEMD ULTRA		EXTRA LARGE AREA	\$1799
		(FULL LEGS, CHEST, BACK)	
FULL FACE	\$ 3 9 9	TOTAL CHIN COLUTION	
FULL FACE & NECK	\$ 5 9 9	TOTAL SKIN SOLUTION: RF MICRONEEDLING + LASEMD	ULTRA
LASER GENESIS		FULL FACE	\$ 9 9 9 +
FULL FACE	\$ 2 5 0	FACE & NECK	\$1499+
FACE & NECK	\$ 4 0 0	RADIO FREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING	
SCAR THERAPY	\$ 2 2 5	FULL FACE	<u> </u>
LASER VEIN REMOVAL		PACKAGE OF 3	\$ 2 2 0 0
PER AREA	\$ 2 9 9	FULL FACE & NECK	\$1300
	+ - / /	PACKAGE OF 3	\$ 3 6 0 0
HAIR RESTORATION		PDO THREADS	
PRF INJECTIONS (4)	\$ 2 4 0 0	LIPS	\$ 2 5 0
LASEMD & KERLASE (6)	\$ 2 9 9 9	SMOOTH (PER AREA)	\$ 2 0 0
		LIFTING (PER AREA)	\$ 2 5 0 0

PRICELIST

SKINBETTER SCIENCE		FACIALS	
ALPHARET	\$ 1 3 5	DIAMOND GLOW	\$175
ALPHARET PEEL PADS	\$ 1 1 5	DIAMOND GLOW (3)	\$475
ALTO ADVANCED	\$190	DIAMOND GLOW PLUS	\$ 2 0 0
ALTO	\$ 1 6 5	SIGNATURE STAR	\$ 4 7 5
A-TEAM DUO	\$ 1 5 5	SIGNATURE STAR (3)	\$1200
EVEN TONE	\$ 1 5 5	CHEMICAL PEEL	\$125
EYEMAX ALPHARET	\$120	CUSTOM MICROCHANNEL	\$600+
INTERFUSE LINES	\$140	FAUX-TOX	\$150
INTERFUSE EYE	\$115	TEEN FACIAL	\$125
INTERFUSE FACE/NECK	\$135	ADD ONS	
OXYGEN INFUSION WASH	\$ 4 8		
SOLO HYDRATING MENS	\$160	DERMAPLANING	\$ 5 0
TONESMART COMPACT SPF 68	\$ 6 5	HYDROJELLY MASK	\$ 2 5
TONESMART LOTION SPF 75	\$ 7 5	THREADS W. LIP FILLER	\$150
TECHNO NECK CREAM	\$ 1 4 5	LED LIGHT THERAPY (30 MINS)	\$ 5 0
TRIO REBALANCING MOISTURE	\$150	LASER HAIR REMOVAL (1 SESSION)	
SKINMEDICA		S M A L L A R E A	\$ 9 9
		(LIP,CHIN)	
AHA/BHA EXFOLIATING WASH	\$ 4 8	MEDIUM AREA	\$199
DERMAL REPAIR CREAM	\$ 1 3 4	(UNDERARMS, BIKINI)	
ESSENTIAL DEFENSE SPF 32	\$ 4 0	LARGE AREA	\$ 2 4 9
HA5 REJUVENATING HYDRATOR	\$ 1 8 4	(FULL ARMS, 1/2 LEGS, BRAZILIAN)	
TNS ADVANCED+ SERUM	\$ 2 9 5	EXTRA LARGE AREA	\$ 3 4 9
		(FULL LEGS, CHEST, BACK)	